• Operates in Turbulent
Fluids
• Unaffected by
Suspended Solids
• WRAS approved
• Cable Mounting
• 100m Depth
Capability

FFSMC Series WRAS APPROVED
cable
Part Numbering System
external counterweight
differential
brown
pipe
wiring diagram for emptying pump
cable entrance
wiring diagram for filling pump
black
brown
pump - on
level drop
pump - off
black
brown
blue
brown
pump - off
level drop
pump - on
blue
Series
Max. current
Contact Form
A = n/o
B = n/c
C = c/o
W = WRC approved
Cable length in metres:
Blank =  5M standard
FFSMC     10 A 10W
Cable covering:
Installation